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Swiss Bike Masters 2011, Kiblis (offizielles Ergebnis)

SWISS BIKE CLASSIC

SWISS
2IKE

rattigau

Datum: 24.07.11
Zeit:  18:27:18
Seite: 1

(26) 105km Staffel Herren

Rang Team

Abstand Stnr

aRpwb=

Merida Suisse Team
Gotschna Sport

Parsenn-Stiibli-Racer
Marocaine Extra

Jenny Roger, Paumann Fabian, Andenmatten Claudio
Monsch Peter, Schlunegger Urs, Vetsch Enrico
Prattigauer Calandabéck Bartsch Christian, Gansner Urs, Boner Ronny

Guntli Daniel, Margadant Silvio, Wehrli Emil

Krattli Jirg, Fausch Thomas, Gartmann Markus

------ 903
56.06,2 904

1:29.24,2 901

2:09.34,6 908
2:38.51,4 902

Total klassiert: 5
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